

Singh

27/11/24 (Aushresh) NDB

Sub-division

NO-VA-460

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of COST					
(1) Benchmark Pillars					
02 NO. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4493.59 / each RA					8987.18
(2) Reference Pillars					
05 NO. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2078.22 / each RA					10391.10
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land					

0.95 Hect vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34 / HA RA					71795.17
(4) Cutting of trees including					
do					
03 NO. vide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.26 / each RA					1072.20
(5) Removal Telephone / electric Pole					
5 NO vide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07 / each RA					1260.35

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const. of Embankment —					
For 100 m Lead —					
699.00 m ³ , vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — RA				12	4170.00
(7) Const. of Embankment —					
For 1000 m Lead —					
699.00 m ³ , vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — RA				18	2502.00
(8) Const. of Sub grade & Earthy Shoulder —					
1483.73 m ³ , vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — RA				39	2639.00
(9) Const. of C.S.B — do —					
793.125 m ³ , vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 2738.99/m ³ — RA				21	72361.00
(10) Provision of B.M. Curbs —					
do —					
168.75 m ³ , vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 4048.95/m ³ — RA				60	3260.00
					6032

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/18) Providing & Fixing 20cm of M.M.G.S.Y Project —					
2 No, wide TMB P-10					
@ R 11369.92 / cum R					22740.20
(12/29) 210 m excavation for Foundation — d —					
111.54 m ³ , wide TMB P-4					
@ R 398.62 / m ³ — R					44462.00
(13/30) P.C.C M15 in levelling course in foundation —					
1601. m ³ wide TMB P-4					
@ R 6286.12 / m ³ — R					100641.00
(14/31) P.C.C M20 in S.B. —					
623.53 m ³ , wide TMB P-5					
@ R 6942.70 / m ³ — R					163362.00
(15/32) S.F/B Placing HYSD S.R. —					
0.10 MT, wide TMB P-5					
@ R 75170.87 / MT — R					7517.20
(16/33) Plain P.C.C in S.B. —					
48.67 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ R 7240.71 / m ³ — R					352381.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing Weep Holes -					
36 No, vide TM3 P-8					
@ Rs 144.79 / each Rs					5212.00
(18) Plain RCC M25 in S/S -					
12.86 m ³ , vide TM3 P-6					
@ Rs 7908.34 / m ³ - Rs					101701.00
(19) S/A/S Placing HNSD 5m2 -					
1.267 MT, vide TM3 P-6					
@ Rs 75379.50 / MT - Rs					95506.00
(20) Back filling behind					
abutment wing wall -					
49.18 m ³ , vide TM3 P-7					
@ Rs 944.16 / m ³ - Rs					46434.00
(21) RCC M30 in Super structure -					
4.69 m ³ , vide TM3 P-7					
@ Rs 8672.76 / m ³ - Rs					40675.00
(22) S/A/S Placing HNSD 5m2 -					
0.42 MT, vide TM3 P-7					
@ Rs 76902.37 / MT - Rs					32299.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 40 Pavement const. P.C.C.					
1.20 m ² wide T.M.B P-8					
@ R ₁ 3240.21/m ² — R ₁					8688.20
(24) 41 Drainage Spout —					
4 m ² wide T.M.B P-8					
@ R ₁ 277.08/each R ₁					1108.50
(25) R.C.C. Pipe N.P.3 for					
culverts —					
22.50 m wide T.M.B P-3					
@ R ₁ 3245.20/m — R ₁					73017.50
(26) 42 Irrigation Pipe 300 mm —					
50.00 m wide T.M.B P-10					
@ R ₁ 1025.88/R ₁ — R ₁					51294.20
(27) Dismantling on C.C. —					
1.77 m ² wide T.M.B P-2					
@ R ₁ 683.75/m ² — R ₁					1210.20
(28) Dismantling on C.M. —					
39.60 m ² wide T.M.B P-2					
@ R ₁ 319.41/m ² — R ₁					12649.20

Continuation

Continuation